R/o Anandsagar Niwas, Amruteshwar Nagar, Dutt Mal, 
Tasgaon, M.D.G., Sangali, Maharshtra-416312

4).
Miss Rajkuvar Sanjay Patil                                               

R/o: Plot No. 81, Anandsagar, Nr. Sainik School, Amruteshwar 
Nagar, Tasgaon, M.D.G., Sangali, Maharshtra-416312

Rs. 6,10,37,863.29/- 
(Rupees Six Crore Ten Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand 

Eight Hundred Sixty Three and Twenty Nine Paisa Only)

NPA 13/09/2022 All the piece and parcel of Part of Gat no. 745 
South Side Land Admeasuring about 05 Hector 

70 Aar, Out of Gat No. 745 total land 
admeasuring about 11 Hector 40 Aar situated 
at revenue village Boregaon, which is within

[...]

Taluka-Shirol, Dist-Kolhpaur-416143

2).
Mrs. Asha Dashrath Kale

W /o Dashrath Kale residing at Post Abdul Lat, 
Taluka-Shirol, Dist-Kolhpaur-416143

3).
Mr. Sharad Ganpati Kale

s /o Ganpati Kale a residing at Post Abdul Lat, 
Taluka-Shirol, Dist-Kolhpaur-416143

Rs. 5,06,13,944.70/- 
(Rupees Five Crore Six Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Nine 

Hundred Forty Four and Seventy Paisa Only)

NPA 16-11-2020 All the piece and parcel of Non Agriculture land 
area adms. 2500 sq. mtr. out of Gat No. 1226 at 

Village Abdul Lat, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur- 
416143 along with the construction thereon 

and all things attached thereto, noth presently

[...]

Buckinghampet, Ramamandir Street, Krishna, 

Vijayawada (Urban), Andhra Pradesh, India - 520002

2).Mrs. Jonnala Vani
28-17-26, Near Ramalayam,Arundel Pet, 

Buckinghampet, Ramamandir Street, Krishna, 
Vijayawada (Urban), Andhra Pradesh, India – 520002

Rs. 31,94,590/-
(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Five 

Hundred Ninety only)

NPA 11-05-2024 Jonnala House, 
Building No 28-17-26, Plot No. 28-17-26,

Opp Ramalayam, Krishna, Andhra Pradesh,
India, 520002

Owned by
Mrs. Jonnala Vani 

Mr. Venkata Sai
Kishan Reddy Jonnala